
綜合輔導

陳亦中 

英語

英語

體育

數學

陳亦中 

數學

國文

體育

數學

陳亦中 

國文

科技

科技

數學

陳亦中 

國文

英語

體育

綜合輔導

陳亦中 

英語

體育

國文

林伊瑋 陳亦中 吳承恩 吳承恩 林伊瑋 

林伊瑋 吳承恩 李亮寬 林伊瑋 楊義平 

楊義平 楊義平 李亮寬 楊義平 吳承恩 

陳亦中 

臺北市立民生國民中學

07:50 

08:35 

08:40 

09:25 

09:35 

10:20 

10:30 

11:15 

11:25 

12:10 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

7A 班級： 導師 ：

編號： 7001 

第

一

節

第

二

節

第

三

節

第

四

節

第

五

節

實施日期: 113.07.29 ～ 113.08.09

目

時
間

星

期

科

一 二 三 四 五

１１３ 學年度 暑輔 課程表



國文

黃薇合 

英語

體育

綜合輔導

體育

彭建都 

綜合輔導

英語

國文

英語

蘇棣暐 

數學

英語

國文

體育

彭建都 

數學

數學

國文

科技

李亮寬 

數學

體育

科技

蘇棣暐 黃薇合 陳亦中 陳亦中 陳亦中 

彭建都 蘇棣暐 蘇棣暐 陳亦中 彭建都 

黃薇合 黃薇合 黃薇合 黃薇合 李亮寬 

黃薇合 

臺北市立民生國民中學

07:50 

08:35 

08:40 

09:25 

09:35 

10:20 

10:30 

11:15 

11:25 

12:10 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

7B 班級： 導師 ：

編號： 7002 

第

一

節

第

二

節

第

三

節

第

四

節

第

五

節

實施日期: 113.07.29 ～ 113.08.09 

目

時
間

星

期

科

一 二 三 四 五

１１３ 學年度 暑輔 課程表



英語

蘇棣暐 

數學

英語

綜合輔導

英語

蘇棣暐 

國文

自然

國文

社會

朱毓慧 

體育

體育

社會

國文

7/29-8/02 林靜詩
8/05-8/23 羅苓蓁 

自然

藝術

藝術

綜合輔導

葛新路 

數學

社會

數學

陳妍儒 7/29-8/02 林靜詩
8/05-8/23 羅苓蓁 

王煥民 蔡明穎 陳妍儒 

蘇棣暐 蔡明穎 王煥民 姜夙徽 朱毓慧 

葛新路 7/29-8/02 林靜詩
8/05-8/23 羅苓蓁 

朱毓慧 姜夙徽 陳妍儒 

7/29-8/09 葛新路
8/12-8/23 謝璇瑩

臺北市立民生國民中學

07:50 

08:35 

08:40 

09:25 

09:35 

10:20 

10:30 

11:15 

11:25 

12:10 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

8A 班級： 導師 ：

編號： 8001 

第

一

節

第

二

節

第

三

節

第

四

節

第

五

節

實施日期: 113.07.29 ～ 113.08.23 

目

時
間

星

期

科

一 二 三 四 五

１１３ 學年度 暑輔 課程表



數學

陳妍儒 

體育

體育

數學

國文

7/29-8/02 林靜詩
8/05-8/23 羅苓蓁  

藝術

藝術

英語

國文

7/29-8/02 林靜詩
8/05-8/23 羅苓蓁  

英語

社會

英語

自然

吳冠禹 

國文

綜合輔導

自然

綜合輔導

蔡沛蓁 

社會

數學

社會

陳棋淞 姜夙徽 蘇棣暐 7/29-8/02 林靜詩
8/05-8/23 羅苓蓁 

朱毓慧 

陳棋淞 姜夙徽 朱毓慧 蔡沛蓁 陳妍儒 

陳妍儒 蘇棣暐 蘇棣暐 吳冠禹 朱毓慧 

蔡沛蓁 

臺北市立民生國民中學

07:50 

08:35 

08:40 

09:25 

09:35 

10:20 

10:30 

11:15 

11:25 

12:10 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

8B 班級： 導師 ：

編號： 8002 

第

一

節

第

二

節

第

三

節

第

四

節

第

五

節

實施日期: 113.07.29 ～ 113.08.23 

目

時
間

星

期

科

一 二 三 四 五

１１３ 學年度 暑輔 課程表



綜合輔導

林文豪 

數學

宋志敏 

生物

國文

英語

綜合輔導

林文豪 

理化

林文豪 

理化

國文

英語

綜合輔導

林文豪 

數學

宋志敏 

公民

數學

國文

綜合輔導

林文豪 

地理

鄭雅清 

國文

體育

體育

綜合輔導

林文豪 

數學

宋志敏 

歷史

英語

理化

黃佳傑 林文豪 廖文傑 曾雅慧 蔡沛蓁 

曾雅慧 曾雅慧 宋志敏 王煥民 張惠芬 

張惠芬 張惠芬 曾雅慧 王煥民 林文豪 

林文豪 

臺北市立民生國民中學

07:50 

08:35 

08:40 

09:25 

09:35 

10:20 

10:30 

11:15 

11:25 

12:10 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

901 班級： 導師 ：

編號： 9001 

第

一

節

第

二

節

第

三

節

第

四

節

第

五

節

實施日期: 113.07.22 ～ 113.08.23 

目

時
間

星

期

科

一 二 三 四 五

１１３ 學年度 暑輔 課程表



綜合輔導

邰思瑀 

體育

程伊涵 

公民

理化

生物

綜合輔導

邰思瑀 

數學

許進傳 

國文

地理

數學

綜合輔導

邰思瑀 

英語

初恒翠 

英語

體育

國文

綜合輔導

邰思瑀 

英語

初恒翠 

國文

理化

數學

綜合輔導

邰思瑀 

理化

吳冠禹 

國文

歷史

數學

廖文傑 白宗懿 初恒翠 白宗懿 白宗懿 

吳冠禹 鄭雅清 程伊涵 吳冠禹 蔡沛蓁 

謝璇瑩 許進傳 白宗懿 許進傳 許進傳 

邰思瑀 

臺北市立民生國民中學

07:50 

08:35 

08:40 

09:25 

09:35 

10:20 

10:30 

11:15 

11:25 

12:10 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

902 班級： 導師 ：

編號： 9002 

第

一

節

第

二

節

第

三

節

第

四

節

第

五

節

實施日期: 113.07.22 ～ 113.08.23 

目

時
間

星

期

科

一 二 三 四 五

１１３ 學年度 暑輔 課程表



綜合輔導

初恒翠 

國文

傅雪芬 

理化

地理

體育

綜合輔導

初恒翠 

英語

初恒翠 

數學

生物

體育

綜合輔導

初恒翠 

數學

黃子倩 

國文

歷史

公民

綜合輔導

初恒翠 

數學

黃子倩 

英語

數學

國文

綜合輔導

初恒翠 

英語

初恒翠 

國文

理化

理化

吳冠禹 黃子倩 傅雪芬 初恒翠 傅雪芬 

鄭雅清 黃佳傑 蔡沛蓁 黃子倩 吳冠禹 

陳立樺 陳立樺 廖文傑 傅雪芬 吳冠禹 

初恒翠 

臺北市立民生國民中學

07:50 

08:35 

08:40 

09:25 

09:35 

10:20 

10:30 

11:15 

11:25 

12:10 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

903 班級： 導師 ：

編號： 9003 

第

一

節

第

二

節

第

三

節

第

四

節

第

五

節

實施日期: 113.07.22 ～ 113.08.23 

目

時
間

星

期

科

一 二 三 四 五

１１３ 學年度 暑輔 課程表



綜合輔導
鄧名翔 

生物
謝璇瑩 

國文

公民

國文

綜合輔導
鄧名翔 

體育
陳立樺 

英語

數學

國文

綜合輔導
鄧名翔 

理化
鄧名翔 

歷史

國文

英語

綜合輔導
鄧名翔 

數學
許進傳 

體育

數學

理化

綜合輔導
鄧名翔 

地理
鄭雅清 

數學

英語

理化

曾雅慧 初恒翠 蔡沛蓁 陳立樺 許進傳 

廖文傑 許進傳 曾雅慧 許進傳 初恒翠 

曾雅慧 曾雅慧 初恒翠 鄧名翔 鄧名翔 

鄧名翔 

臺北市立民生國民中學

07:50 

08:35 

08:40 

09:25 

09:35 

10:20 

10:30 

11:15 

11:25 

12:10 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

904 班級： 導師 ：

編號： 9004 

第

一

節

第

二

節

第

三

節

第

四

節

第

五

節

實施日期: 113.07.22 ～ 113.08.23 

目

時
間

星

期

科

一 二 三 四 五

１１３ 學年度 暑輔 課程表



綜合輔導
鄭雅清 

數學
黃子倩 

國文

國文

生物

綜合輔導
鄭雅清 

公民
廖文傑 

理化

國文

理化

綜合輔導
鄭雅清 

英語
洪儷瑜 

國文

數學

理化

綜合輔導
鄭雅清 

英語
洪儷瑜 

數學

體育

體育

綜合輔導
鄭雅清 

英語
洪儷瑜 

數學

地理

歷史

黃薇合 蔡明穎 黃薇合 黃子倩 黃子倩 

黃薇合 黃薇合 黃子倩 陳棋淞 鄭雅清 

黃佳傑 蔡明穎 蔡明穎 陳棋淞 蔡沛蓁 

鄭雅清 

臺北市立民生國民中學

07:50 

08:35 

08:40 

09:25 

09:35 

10:20 

10:30 

11:15 

11:25 

12:10 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

905 班級： 導師 ：

編號： 9005 

第

一

節

第

二

節

第

三

節

第

四

節

第

五

節

實施日期: 113.07.22 ～ 113.08.23 

目

時
間

星

期

科

一 二 三 四 五

１１３ 學年度 暑輔 課程表



綜合輔導

黃家驊

英語
張惠芬 

數學

生物

理化

綜合輔導
黃家驊 

英語
張惠芬 

國文

數學

公民

綜合輔導
黃家驊 

國文
吳承恩 

數學

理化

理化

綜合輔導
黃家驊 

英語
張惠芬 

地理

國文

歷史

綜合輔導
黃家驊 

數學
黃家驊 

國文

體育

體育

黃家驊 吳承恩 黃家驊 鄭雅清 吳承恩 

謝璇瑩 黃家驊 吳冠禹 吳承恩 陳棋淞 

吳冠禹 廖文傑 吳冠禹 蔡沛蓁 陳棋淞 

黃家驊 

臺北市立民生國民中學

07:50 

08:35 

08:40 

09:25 

09:35 

10:20 

10:30 

11:15 

11:25 

12:10 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

906 班級： 導師 ：

編號： 9006 

第

一

節

第

二

節

第

三

節

第

四

節

第

五

節

實施日期: 113.07.22 ～ 113.08.23 

目

時
間

星

期

科

一 二 三 四 五

１１３ 學年度 暑輔 課程表



綜合輔導
傅雪芬 

理化
吳冠禹 

國文

英語

公民

綜合輔導
傅雪芬 

數學
陳玉雯 

地理

體育

生物

綜合輔導
傅雪芬 

理化
吳冠禹 

數學

國文

歷史

綜合輔導
傅雪芬 

國文
傅雪芬 

數學

英語

體育

綜合輔導
傅雪芬 

英語
張惠芬 

理化

國文

數學

傅雪芬 鄭雅清 陳玉雯 陳玉雯 吳冠禹 

張惠芬 陳立樺 傅雪芬 張惠芬 傅雪芬 

廖文傑 黃佳傑 蔡沛蓁 陳立樺 陳玉雯 

傅雪芬 

臺北市立民生國民中學

07:50 

08:35 

08:40 

09:25 

09:35 

10:20 

10:30 

11:15 

11:25 

12:10 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

907 班級： 導師 ：

編號： 9007 

第

一

節

第

二

節

第

三

節

第

四

節

第

五

節

實施日期: 113.07.22 ～ 113.08.23 

目

時
間

星

期

科

一 二 三 四 五

１１３ 學年度 暑輔 課程表



綜合輔導
白宗懿 

地理
鄭雅清 

生物

理化

體育

綜合輔導
白宗懿 

國文
白宗懿 

英語

理化

數學

綜合輔導
白宗懿 

公民
廖文傑 

體育

國文

數學

綜合輔導
白宗懿 

數學
陳玉雯 

歷史

國文

英語

綜合輔導
白宗懿 

國文
白宗懿 

數學

理化

英語

謝璇瑩 張惠芬 程伊涵 蔡沛蓁 陳玉雯 

林文豪 林文豪 白宗懿 白宗懿 林文豪 

程伊涵 陳玉雯 陳玉雯 張惠芬 張惠芬 

白宗懿 

臺北市立民生國民中學

07:50 

08:35 

08:40 

09:25 

09:35 

10:20 

10:30 

11:15 

11:25 

12:10 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

908 班級： 導師 ：

編號： 9008 

第

一

節

第

二

節

第

三

節

第

四

節

第

五

節

實施日期: 113.07.22 ～ 113.08.23 

目

時
間

星

期

科

一 二 三 四 五

１１３ 學年度 暑輔 課程表


