

臺北市立民生國民中學

113 學年度 暑輔 課程表

班級：7A

導師：陳亦中

科 目 時 間	星期	一	二	三	四	五
第一節	07:50 ~ 08:35					
第二節	08:40 ~ 09:25	綜合輔導 陳亦中	數學 陳亦中	數學 陳亦中	數學 陳亦中	綜合輔導 陳亦中
第三節	09:35 ~ 10:20	英語 林伊瑋	國文 吳承恩	國文 吳承恩	數學 陳亦中	英語 林伊瑋
第四節	10:30 ~ 11:15	體育 楊義平	英語 林伊瑋	科技 李亮寬	國文 吳承恩	英語 林伊瑋
第五節	11:25 ~ 12:10	國文 吳承恩	體育 楊義平	科技 李亮寬	體育 楊義平	體育 楊義平

編號： 7001

實施日期: 113.07.29 ~ 113.08.09

臺北市立民生國民中學

113 學年度 暑輔 課程表

班級：7B

導師：黃薇合

科 目 時 間	星期	一	二	三	四	五
第一節	07:50 ~ 08:35					
第二節	08:40 ~ 09:25	科技 李亮寬	體育 彭建都	英語 蘇棣暉	體育 彭建都	國文 黃薇合
第三節	09:35 ~ 10:20	數學 陳亦中	數學 陳亦中	數學 陳亦中	綜合輔導 黃薇合	英語 蘇棣暉
第四節	10:30 ~ 11:15	體育 彭建都	數學 陳亦中	英語 蘇棣暉	英語 蘇棣暉	體育 彭建都
第五節	11:25 ~ 12:10	科技 李亮寬	國文 黃薇合	國文 黃薇合	國文 黃薇合	綜合輔導 黃薇合

編號： 7002

實施日期: 113.07.29 ~ 113.08.09

臺北市立民生國民中學

113 學年度 暑輔 課程表

班級：8A

7/29-8/09 葛新路
導師：8/12-8/23 謝璇瑩

科 目 時 間	星期	一	二	三	四	五
第一節	07:50 ~ 08:35					
第二節	08:40 ~ 09:25	綜合輔導 葛新路	國文 7/29-8/02 林靜詩 8/05-8/23 羅苓蓁	社會 朱毓慧	英語 蘇棣暉	英語 蘇棣暉
第三節	09:35 ~ 10:20	數學 陳妍儒	自然 蔡明穎	體育 王煥民	國文 7/29-8/02 林靜詩 8/05-8/23 羅苓蓁	數學 陳妍儒
第四節	10:30 ~ 11:15	社會 朱毓慧	藝術 姜夙徽	體育 王煥民	自然 蔡明穎	英語 蘇棣暉
第五節	11:25 ~ 12:10	數學 陳妍儒	藝術 姜夙徽	社會 朱毓慧	國文 7/29-8/02 林靜詩 8/05-8/23 羅苓蓁	綜合輔導 葛新路

編號： 8001

實施日期: 113.07.29 ~ 113.08.23

臺北市立民生國民中學

113 學年度 暑輔 課程表

班級：8B

導師：蔡沛蓁

科 目 時 間	星期	一	二	三	四	五
第一節	07:50 ~ 08:35					
第二節	08:40 ~ 09:25	綜合輔導 蔡沛蓁	自然 吳冠禹	國文 7/29-8/02 林靜詩 8/05-8/23 羅苓蓁	國文 7/29-8/02 林靜詩 8/05-8/23 羅苓蓁	數學 陳妍儒
第三節	09:35 ~ 10:20	社會 朱毓慧	國文 7/29-8/02 林靜詩 8/05-8/23 羅苓蓁	英語 蘇棣暉	藝術 姜夙徽	體育 陳棋淞
第四節	10:30 ~ 11:15	數學 陳妍儒	綜合輔導 蔡沛蓁	社會 朱毓慧	藝術 姜夙徽	體育 陳棋淞
第五節	11:25 ~ 12:10	社會 朱毓慧	自然 吳冠禹	英語 蘇棣暉	英語 蘇棣暉	數學 陳妍儒

編號： 8002

實施日期: 113.07.29 ~ 113.08.23

臺北市立民生國民中學

113 學年度 暑輔 課程表

班級：901

導師：林文豪

科 目 時 間	星期	一	二	三	四	五
第一節	07:50 ~ 08:35	綜合輔導 林文豪	綜合輔導 林文豪	綜合輔導 林文豪	綜合輔導 林文豪	綜合輔導 林文豪
第二節	08:40 ~ 09:25	數學 宋志敏	地理 鄭雅清	數學 宋志敏	理化 林文豪	數學 宋志敏
第三節	09:35 ~ 10:20	歷史 蔡沛蓁	國文 曾雅慧	公民 廖文傑	理化 林文豪	生物 黃佳傑
第四節	10:30 ~ 11:15	英語 張惠芬	體育 王煥民	數學 宋志敏	國文 曾雅慧	國文 曾雅慧
第五節	11:25 ~ 12:10	理化 林文豪	體育 王煥民	國文 曾雅慧	英語 張惠芬	英語 張惠芬

編號： 9001

實施日期: 113.07.22 ~ 113.08.23

臺北市立民生國民中學

113 學年度 暑輔 課程表

班級：902

導師：邰思瑀

科 目 時 間	星期	一	二	三	四	五
第一節	07:50 ~ 08:35	綜合輔導 邰思瑀	綜合輔導 邰思瑀	綜合輔導 邰思瑀	綜合輔導 邰思瑀	綜合輔導 邰思瑀
第二節	08:40 ~ 09:25	理化 吳冠禹	英語 初恒翠	英語 初恒翠	數學 許進傳	體育 程伊涵
第三節	09:35 ~ 10:20	國文 白宗懿	國文 白宗懿	英語 初恒翠	國文 白宗懿	公民 廖文傑
第四節	10:30 ~ 11:15	歷史 蔡沛蓁	理化 吳冠禹	體育 程伊涵	地理 鄭雅清	理化 吳冠禹
第五節	11:25 ~ 12:10	數學 許進傳	數學 許進傳	國文 白宗懿	數學 許進傳	生物 謝璇瑩

編號： 9002

實施日期: 113.07.22 ~ 113.08.23

臺北市立民生國民中學

113 學年度 暑輔 課程表

班級：903

導師：初恒翠

科 目 時 間	星期	一	二	三	四	五
第一節	07:50 ~ 08:35	綜合輔導 初恒翠	綜合輔導 初恒翠	綜合輔導 初恒翠	綜合輔導 初恒翠	綜合輔導 初恒翠
第二節	08:40 ~ 09:25	英語 初恒翠	數學 黃子倩	數學 黃子倩	英語 初恒翠	國文 傅雪芬
第三節	09:35 ~ 10:20	國文 傅雪芬	英語 初恒翠	國文 傅雪芬	數學 黃子倩	理化 吳冠禹
第四節	10:30 ~ 11:15	理化 吳冠禹	數學 黃子倩	歷史 蔡沛蓁	生物 黃佳傑	地理 鄭雅清
第五節	11:25 ~ 12:10	理化 吳冠禹	國文 傅雪芬	公民 廖文傑	體育 陳立樺	體育 陳立樺

編號： 9003

實施日期: 113.07.22 ~ 113.08.23

臺北市立民生國民中學

113 學年度 暑輔 課程表

班級：904

導師：鄧名翔

科 目 時 間	星期	一	二	三	四	五
第一節	07:50 ~ 08:35	綜合輔導 鄧名翔	綜合輔導 鄧名翔	綜合輔導 鄧名翔	綜合輔導 鄧名翔	綜合輔導 鄧名翔
第二節	08:40 ~ 09:25	地理 鄭雅清	數學 許進傳	理化 鄧名翔	體育 陳立樺	生物 謝璇瑩
第三節	09:35 ~ 10:20	數學 許進傳	體育 陳立樺	歷史 蔡沛蓁	英語 初恒翠	國文 曾雅慧
第四節	10:30 ~ 11:15	英語 初恒翠	數學 許進傳	國文 曾雅慧	數學 許進傳	公民 廖文傑
第五節	11:25 ~ 12:10	理化 鄧名翔	理化 鄧名翔	英語 初恒翠	國文 曾雅慧	國文 曾雅慧

編號：9004

實施日期：113.07.22 ~ 113.08.23

臺北市立民生國民中學

113 學年度 暑輔 課程表

班級：905

導師：鄭雅清

科 目 時 間	星期	一	二	三	四	五
第一節	07:50 ~ 08:35	綜合輔導 鄭雅清	綜合輔導 鄭雅清	綜合輔導 鄭雅清	綜合輔導 鄭雅清	綜合輔導 鄭雅清
第二節	08:40 ~ 09:25	英語 洪儷瑜	英語 洪儷瑜	英語 洪儷瑜	公民 廖文傑	數學 黃子倩
第三節	09:35 ~ 10:20	數學 黃子倩	數學 黃子倩	國文 黃薇合	理化 蔡明穎	國文 黃薇合
第四節	10:30 ~ 11:15	地理 鄭雅清	體育 陳棋淞	數學 黃子倩	國文 黃薇合	國文 黃薇合
第五節	11:25 ~ 12:10	歷史 蔡沛蓁	體育 陳棋淞	理化 蔡明穎	理化 蔡明穎	生物 黃佳傑

編號： 9005

實施日期: 113.07.22 ~ 113.08.23

臺北市立民生國民中學

113 學年度 暑輔 課程表

班級：906

導師：黃家驛

科 目 時 間	星期	一	二	三	四	五
第一節	07:50 ~ 08:35	綜合輔導 黃家驛	綜合輔導 黃家驛	綜合輔導 黃家驛	綜合輔導 黃家驛	綜合輔導 黃家驛
第二節	08:40 ~ 09:25	數學 黃家驛	英語 張惠芬	國文 吳承恩	英語 張惠芬	英語 張惠芬
第三節	09:35 ~ 10:20	國文 吳承恩	地理 鄭雅清	數學 黃家驛	國文 吳承恩	數學 黃家驛
第四節	10:30 ~ 11:15	體育 陳棋淞	國文 吳承恩	理化 吳冠禹	數學 黃家驛	生物 謝璇瑩
第五節	11:25 ~ 12:10	體育 陳棋淞	歷史 蔡沛蓁	理化 吳冠禹	公民 廖文傑	理化 吳冠禹

編號： 9006

實施日期: 113.07.22 ~ 113.08.23

臺北市立民生國民中學

113 學年度 暑輔 課程表

班級：907

導師：傅雪芬

科 目 時 間	星期	一	二	三	四	五
第一節	07:50 ~ 08:35	綜合輔導 傅雪芬	綜合輔導 傅雪芬	綜合輔導 傅雪芬	綜合輔導 傅雪芬	綜合輔導 傅雪芬
第二節	08:40 ~ 09:25	英語 張惠芬	國文 傅雪芬	理化 吳冠禹	數學 陳玉雯	理化 吳冠禹
第三節	09:35 ~ 10:20	理化 吳冠禹	數學 陳玉雯	數學 陳玉雯	地理 鄭雅清	國文 傅雪芬
第四節	10:30 ~ 11:15	國文 傅雪芬	英語 張惠芬	國文 傅雪芬	體育 陳立樺	英語 張惠芬
第五節	11:25 ~ 12:10	數學 陳玉雯	體育 陳立樺	歷史 蔡沛蓁	生物 黃佳傑	公民 廖文傑

編號： 9007

實施日期: 113.07.22 ~ 113.08.23

臺北市立民生國民中學

113 學年度 暑輔 課程表

班級：908

導師：白宗懿

科 目 時 間	星期	一	二	三	四	五
第一節	07:50 ~ 08:35	綜合輔導 白宗懿	綜合輔導 白宗懿	綜合輔導 白宗懿	綜合輔導 白宗懿	綜合輔導 白宗懿
第二節	08:40 ~ 09:25	國文 白宗懿	數學 陳玉雯	公民 廖文傑	國文 白宗懿	地理 鄭雅清
第三節	09:35 ~ 10:20	數學 陳玉雯	歷史 蔡沛蓁	體育 程伊涵	英語 張惠芬	生物 謝璇瑩
第四節	10:30 ~ 11:15	理化 林文豪	國文 白宗懿	國文 白宗懿	理化 林文豪	理化 林文豪
第五節	11:25 ~ 12:10	英語 張惠芬	英語 張惠芬	數學 陳玉雯	數學 陳玉雯	體育 程伊涵

編號： 9008

實施日期: 113.07.22 ~ 113.08.23